Fire Alarm Systems | FMM‑100 Spectrum Family of Die‑cast Metal Manual Stations
FMM‑100 Spectrum Family of Die‑cast
Metal Manual Stations
u Terminal connections
u Gold‑plated alarm contacts for corrosion resistance
u Surface- or flush‑mounted back boxes
u Optional labels

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
FMM-100SAT2CK-B Manual station, single-action,
blue
Versatile, high‑quality, single‑action metal manual
station in blue with key lock and gold‑plated contacts
Order number FMM-100SAT2CK-B
FMM-100SAT2CK-Y Manual station, single-action, yel-
low
Versatile, high‑quality, single‑action metal manual
station in yellow with key lock and gold‑plated
contacts
Order number FMM-100SAT2CK-Y
FMM-100DAT2CK-B Manual station, double-action,
blue
High‑quality, metal manual emergency station in blue
Order number FMM-100DAT2CK-B
Accessories
FMM-100BB-Y Surface backbox, 4.74x3.25x2.25", yel-
low
Yellow cast‑metal back box
Order number FMM-100BB-Y
D102 Replacement key for D101 lock set
The D102 is a replacement key for locks stamped with
1358.
Order number D102
FMM-100BB-B Surface backbox, 4.74x3.25x2.25",
blue
Blue cast‑metal back box
Order number FMM-100BB-B
2 | FMM‑100 Spectrum Family of Die‑cast Metal Manual Stations